s TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): December 2021
Coal Source Open requisition for the Opening balance Stock for current
Month: Total (MT) month (MT)
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 733050 37177.43
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000
Alternate Coal 0 0.0000
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as
percentage of Total coal:
Date CIL CIL CIL CIL CIL
Subsidiaries (W’;Asi;d) Alternate Total Subsidiaries (W,\a/lsiLed) Alternate Total Subsidiaries (W’;A;\Led) Alternate Total Subsidiaries (W“:s(;\id) Alternate Total Subsidiaries (W’;Asil-ed) Alternate Total
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 15384 0.000 0 15384 15384 0 0 15384 25705 0 0 25705 25705 0 0 25705 26855.68 0.00 0.00 26855.68
2 21845 0.000 0 21845 37229 0 0 37229 24651 0 0 24651 50356 0 0 50356 24050.03 0.00 0.00 24050.03
3 23581 0.000 0 23581 60810 0 0 60810 26581 0 0 26581 76937 0 0 76937 21050.19 0.00 0.00 21050.19
4 14180 0.000 0 14180 74990 0 0 74990 17626 0 0 17626 94563 0 0 94563 17604.72 0.00 0.00 17604.72
5 7838 0.000 0 7838 82828 0 0 82828 13270 0 0 13270 107833 0 0 107833 12172.99 0.00 0.00 12172.99
6 27388 0.000 0 27388 110216 0 0 110216 20520 0 0 20520 128353 0 0 128353 19040.80 0.00 0.00 19040.80
7 15920 0.000 0 15920 126136 0 0 126136 18249 0 0 18249 146603 0 0 146603 16711.04 0.00 0.00 16711.04
8 15574 0.000 0 15574 141710 0 0 141710 18886 0 0 18886 165489 0 0 165489 13398.88 0.00 0.00 13398.88
9 17686 0.000 0 17686 159396 0 0 159396 18683 0 0 18683 184172 0 0 184172 12401.47 0.00 0.00 12401.47
10 11895 0.000 0 11895 171291 0 0 171291 13709 0 0 13709 197881 0 0 197881 10586.81 0.00 0.00 10586.81
11 22251 0.000 0 22251 193542 0 0 193542 21349 0 0 21349 219230 0 0 219230 11489.16 0.00 0.00 11489.16
12 17916 0.000 0 17916 211458 0 0 211458 18021 0 0 18021 237251 0 0 237251 11384.23 0.00 0.00 11384.23
13 20088 0.000 0 20088 231546 0 0 231546 19324 0 0 19324 256575 0 0 256575 12147.88 0.00 0.00 12147.88
14 27799 0.000 0 27799 259345 0 0 259345 20009 0 0 20009 276584 0 0 276584 19938.56 0.00 0.00 19938.56
15 29975 0.000 0 29975 289321 0 0 289321 21284 0 0 21284 297869 0 0 297869 28629.38 0.00 0.00 28629.38
16 26683 0.000 0 26683 316004 0 0 316004 16480 0 0 16480 314349 0 0 314349 38832.25 0.00 0.00 38832.25
17 26042 0.000 0 26042 342046 0 0 342046 14422 0 0 14422 328771 0 0 328771 50452.41 0.00 0.00 50452.41
18 27350 0.000 0 27350 369395 0 0 369395 22283 0 0 22283 351054 0 0 351054 55518.96 0.00 0.00 55518.96
19 22901 0.000 0 22901 392296 0 0 392296 23469 0 0 23469 374523 0 0 374523 54950.57 0.00 0.00 54950.57
20 23383 0.000 0 23383 415679 0 0 415679 22236 0 0 22236 396759 0 0 396759 56096.97 0.00 0.00 56096.97
21 23352 0.000 0 23352 439031 0 0 439031 16551 0 0 16551 413310 0 0 413310 62898.39 0.00 0.00 62898.39
22 30738 0.000 0 30738 469769 0 0 469769 14470 0 0 14470 427780 0 0 427780 79166.54 0.00 0.00 79166.54
23 18538 0.000 0 18538 488308 0 0 488308 23282 0 0 23282 451062 0 0 451062 74423.17 0.00 0.00 74423.17
24 36541 0.000 0 36541 524849 0 0 524849 21474 0 0 21474 472536 0 0 472536 89490.57 0.00 0.00 89490.57
25 26733 0.000 0 26733 551582 0 0 551582 26447 0 0 26447 498983 0 0 498983 89776.66 0.00 0.00 89776.66
26 14154 0.000 0 14154 565736 0 0 565736 22433 0 0 22433 521416 0 0 521416 81497.48 0.00 0.00 81497.48
27 15119 0.000 0 15119 580855 0 0 580855 22710 0 0 22710 544125 0 0 544125 73906.56 0.00 0.00 73906.56
28 26374 0.000 0 26374 607228 0 0 607228 26249 0 0 26249 570374 0 0 570374 74030.98 0.00 0.00 74030.98
29 22619 0.000 0 22619 629847 0 0 629847 22116 0 0 22116 592490 0 0 592490 74534.45 0.00 0.00 74534.45
30 3869 0.000 0 3869 633716 0 0 633716 23320 0 0 23320 615810 0 0 615810 55083.46 0.00 0.00 55083.46
31 22549 0.000 0 22549 656265 0 0 656265 21047 0 0 21047 636858 0 0 636858 56584.91 0.00 0.00 56584.91
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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